
Sr. 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

,::t, -5", I ,,.,/)r1 ri ,.3

Seat No. 

SKD004001 

SKD004002 

SKD004003 

SKD004004 

SKD004005 

SKD004006 

SKD004007 

SKD004008 

SKD004009 

SKD004010 

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

M.A. Second Year JV Semester Result Sheet- July-Aug 2019      Date: 27/8/2019   

Total Total 
Marks Marks 
Paper Paper 
504 505 

100 100 

74 92 

79 86 

54 67 

Ab Ab 

60 61 

59 56 

81 72 

51 52 

72 61 

89 84 

Total Total Servi 

Marks Marks cc 

Paper Paper Cours 

506 524 

Paper 

100 100 100 

89 69 48 

85 68 46 

74 59 57 

Ab Ab Ab 

61 57 49 

59 42 40 

86 60 51 

73 60 47 

74 61 53 

91 73 51 

r"" t" "'I l 
>� ;c-n 

,. 11, .... 

' �•J• • 
1•'

\.J' "''"'' 
' 11t\'f'1 C, 

I, ". 

Grant 
Total 
Mark 

400/500 

372 

364 

311 

Ab 

288 

256 

350 

283 

321 

388 

Scanned by CamScanner 



Sr. 
No. 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Scot No. Totnl Totnl Total Total Marks Grant Total I Marks Marks Marks Paper 425 Mark Paper Paper Paper 
404 405 406 

100 100 100 100 400 SKB00200l 75 72 65 70 282 

SKB002002 74 75 74 64 287 

SKB002003 61 40 51 50 202 

SKB002004 61 51 45 60 217 

SKB002005 58 44 44 56 202 

SKB002006 56 48 58 74 236 

Scanned by CamScanner 

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD 

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

M.A. First Year JI Semester Result Sheet- July-Aug 2019      Date: 27/8/2019   


	Result Dept of Sanskrit May-2019_Page_1
	Result Dept of Sanskrit May-2019_Page_2

