DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

M.A. Second Year IV Semester Result Shect – July-Aug 2019 Date: 27/8/2019

Sr. No.		Total Marks Paper 504	Total Marks Paper 505	Total Marks Paper 506	Total Marks Paper 524	Servi ce Cours e Paper	Grant Total Mark
		100	100	100	100	100	400/500
1	SKD004001	74	92	89	69	48	372
2	SKD004002	79	86	85	68	46	364
3	SKD004003	54	67	74	59	57	311
4	SKD004004	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab
5	SKD004005	60	61	61	57	49	288
6	SKD004006	59	56	59	42	40	256
7	SKD004007	81	72	86	60	51	350
8	SKD004008	51	52	73	60	47	283
9	SKD004009	72	61	74	61	53	321
10	SKD004010	89	84	91	73	51	388

oriaci

Department of Sanetant.

Or Babas men ambodian

Nacimerada unifer any, Aurangapad

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

M.A. First Year II Semester Result Shect – July-Aug 2019 Date: 27/8/2019

Sent No.	Total Marks Paper 404	Total Marks Paper 405	Total Marks Paper 406	Total Marks Paper 425	Grant Total Mark	
CIAD OCCUPA	100	100	100	100	400	
SKB002001	75	72	65	70	282	
SKB002002	74	75	74	64	287	
KB002003	61	40	51	50	202	
KB002004	61	51	45	60	217	
KB002005	58	44	44	56	202	
KB002006	56	48	58	74	226	156
KB002	2006	2006 56		2006	2006	2006 56 40

oreact.

Department of Sanskrit,
Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar
Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar
Marathwiada University, Aurangabad